:l. .I:
: ..':. ; ﬁﬂﬁ%; www.microphotons.com _
tee ei Microphutons Technolagy

CMEx B#R MEMS FRB%

FE itk

SR/ BT Y R B I TR O T te ekt N TaE /7, A1 voA B R
PRI R/ ARIER . (R mARA DI RE . i A e A e M A ]
SEVESER A, FERNAT 2B . DR, P RINR . A R
FHEATIFE <1.0dB JYe4fH:3k FC/APC $23k

FEatE R

TAEBKICHE % QBTG RIEANFE. RIS HE S m PR AR B EN
HASER A EMEAFEM . Telcordia GR-1221 & GR-1209

RS
MEMS-VOA- WC-1-9-SMA

Rz A &t

ZiErmilhd || SEENWS || RS || REUEP
EESIES )

- ng 021-56461550 {gé} 021-64149583 B info@microphotons.com Cl www.microphotons.com



‘{?ﬁﬁ%i’é? www.microphotons.com Gl

tons Technology

es® ses Microph

R~THE
Optical Fiber ¢0.9

Length: 1 m MIN. R':T $3.2:0.2
e T

3.5+0.5

--l—b-—-d—ll--d—ﬂ

4.0+0.5
24.7+1.0

P g

I+
O
o
a1
14.0+1.0

_12.7+0.2
17.0+£0.2

¥ \\, 021-56461550 &5 021-64149583 >4 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com




?ﬁﬂﬁﬁ; www.microphotons.com —

O/C/L BEREK
DiaiN nm 850+30nm1310+30nm
1250-1650
RRSEE dB >40/45 >30
BAREE (IL) dB <0.6 <0.6
[BliRHRFE dB >50 >30
BEEH dB <0.03dB@ATT<20dB
PDL1 dB <0.2@10dB
PDL2 dB <0.5@20dB
TIERE °C -5~70
FERE °C -40~85
FRIEE ms <3
Em Cycle >1x109
=P AN mW <500
IXFIERSE Vv 0~7V 0~9V
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8 i Rz A ) Max ms 3
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1 IKzpEEE (AC) Max V AR 0-7V, Zi&E: 0-9V
2 Th¥E Max mw 10
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Woooo: Wavelength
850:850nm
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
1570:1570nm
1650:1650nm

O/C/L: O/C/LiKER

% : Pigtail Length
05:0.5m

1: Tm

10:10m

s: Loose Tube
B:Bare Fiber

9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube
30: 2mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type

S5A=MM50/125+ FC/APC
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S5P= MM50/125+ FC/PC
S6A=MM62.5/125+ FC/APC
S6P= MM62.5/125+ FC/PC
SMA=SM Fiber+FC/APC

SMP=SM Fiber+FC/PC
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